
S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
Li

ve
r−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
S

ki
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Li

ve
r−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

2
Li

ve
r−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Lu

ng
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
Lu

ng
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

ki
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

I−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
pl

ee
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
pl

ee
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Li

ve
r−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Lu

ng
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Li

ve
r−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

ki
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

To
ng

ue
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
pl

ee
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
pl

ee
n−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

To
ng

ue
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

to
m

ac
h−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

2
S

I−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
2

S
I−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

2
S

I−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

2
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
Lu

ng
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
2

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
2

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
S

to
m

ac
h−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

Li
ve

r−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

Lu
ng

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

To
ng

ue
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
Lu

ng
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
S

to
m

ac
h−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
S

pl
ee

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

Lu
ng

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

Lu
ng

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
2

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

2
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

2
LI

−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
2

S
ki

n−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
S

to
m

ac
h−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

2
S

I−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
S

I−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
S

I−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

M
uc

−
2

LI
−

P
ro

x−
M

uc
−

2
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

To
ng

ue
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

To
ng

ue
−

N
A

−
N

A
−

1
To

ng
ue

−
N

A
−

N
A

−
1

S
to

m
ac

h−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

S
I−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
S

to
m

ac
h−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

M
uc

−
2

LI
−

D
is

t−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
M

uc
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

M
uc

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
P

ro
x−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

C
ae

cu
m

−
N

A
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

D
is

t−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
M

id
−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

P
ro

x−
Lu

m
−

1
C

ae
cu

m
−

N
A

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

LI
−

M
id

−
Lu

m
−

1
LI

−
D

is
t−

Lu
m

−
1

Unassigned NAPodoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae [Eubacterium]Unassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PhaeodactylibacterUnassigned NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae GemmigerUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae LeuconostocSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae ClostridioidesUnassigned CoprococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned PhascolarctobacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned unclassifiedUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAPodoviridae VeillonellaceaeUnassigned FaecalibacteriumMyoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumMyoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumMyoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaMyoviridae MegasphaeraSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned HarryflintiaUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminiclostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae LactococcusSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned BacteroidesUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae SaprospiraSiphoviridae SaprospiraPodoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAcrAss−like NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae HelicobacterSiphoviridae NAUnassigned CardiniumUnassigned AcinetobacterMicroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned HerbivoraxUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned BordetellaSiphoviridae LactobacilluscrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae ButyricicoccusUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridialesUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae CoprococcusUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned [Clostridium]Unassigned NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae BacillusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned [Eubacterium]Podoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae RuminococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae MegasphaeraUnassigned LactobacillusSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned EubacteriumMyoviridae NASiphoviridae StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMicroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAOther RubellimicrobiumMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned EscherichiaUnassigned NAPodoviridae FibrobacterUnassigned AcinetobacterMyoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae KlebsiellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae EscherichiaAstroviridae NASiphoviridae AcinetobacterPodoviridae EscherichiaUnassigned NASiphoviridae EubacteriumSiphoviridae KlebsiellaSiphoviridae EscherichiaUnassigned NAUnassigned BacteroidesUnassigned NAUnassigned EggerthellaMicroviridae NAcrAss−like NAMicroviridae NASiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae StreptococcusMyoviridae NASiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusMyoviridae LactobacillusMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae LactobacillusSiphoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned StreptococcusPodoviridae NASiphoviridae LactobacillusMicroviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae CellvibrioMicroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAParvoviridae SusSiphoviridae LactococcusSiphoviridae LactococcusSiphoviridae LactococcusUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned BacteroidesUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned ClostridioidesUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae NAcrAss−like NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae BlautiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaSiphoviridae PeptococcaceaeUnassigned BacteroidesUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae PrevotellaMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae SaprospiraPodoviridae ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae ButyricicoccusUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned PrevotellaMyoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaMyoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae PorphyromonasUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae LactobacillusMyoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae StoquefichusUnassigned NAUnassigned MegasphaeraUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ThaueraSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned NAPodoviridae ReichenbachiellaMyoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned ThermoanaerobacteriumMyoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NASiphoviridae CoprococcusUnassigned StreptococcusSiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned RothiaPodoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumSiphoviridae NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NASiphoviridae CoprococcusUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae ClostridioidesUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned MegasphaeraUnassigned NAPodoviridae MegasphaeraUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAParvoviridae SusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAcrAss−like NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned DesulfovibrioMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae ActinokineosporaUnassigned CampylobacterSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae CampylobacterUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae PrevotellaSiphoviridae CoprococcusUnassigned CoprococcusMyoviridae VibrioUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAcrAss−like PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAPodoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned PhascolarctobacteriumSiphoviridae NAUnassigned StenotrophomonasUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae BacteroidesSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae [Eubacterium]Myoviridae StreptococcusUnassigned NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae ClostridialesUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae MegasphaeraUnassigned NAPodoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae ZoogloeaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMicroviridae MarinobacterMicroviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaMicroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned MycoplasmaSiphoviridae FaecalibacteriumSiphoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned ShewanellaPodoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiaSiphoviridae PrevotellaMyoviridae RuminococcusSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae RuminococcusUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae RuminococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned NAMyoviridae RuminococcusUnassigned RuminococcusOther RuminococcusUnassigned LachnospiraceaeSiphoviridae RuminococcusUnassigned CoprobacillusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiaSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae PorphyromonasSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae OdoribacterUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae BlautiacrAss−like BacteriaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellacrAss−like PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiaMyoviridae PrevotellaSiphoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned RoseburiaMyoviridae CampylobactercrAss−like PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ChlamydiacrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PseudomonasUnassigned ChlamydiacrAss−like PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiaSiphoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ChlamydiacrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellacrAss−like NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaMyoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae [Bacteroides]Siphoviridae ClostridialesUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAcrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned MycoplasmaPodoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned BacteroidesUnassigned NAcrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned PrevotellacrAss−like PrevotellacrAss−like ChlamydiaUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned PrevotellaSiphoviridae [Eubacterium]crAss−like PrevotellaSiphoviridae KlebsiellaUnassigned ChlamydiaUnassigned NASiphoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned ThermoanaerobacteriumUnassigned NASiphoviridae [Eubacterium]Unassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellamassiliaSiphoviridae DoreaMicroviridae NAMicroviridae NASiphoviridae NACaliciviridae NAAstroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned LactobacillusPodoviridae StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae AnaeromassilibacillusSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae [Ruminococcus]Unassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned BurkholderiaUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned FirmicutesUnassigned ButyricicoccusUnassigned PseudoflavonifractorUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned BlautiaUnassigned BlautiaSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAOther NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned DeinococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned ParabacteroidesUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned BlautiaUnassigned [Ruminococcus]Unassigned ClostridioidesSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned OlsenellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned DoreaUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned ShewanellaSiphoviridae NAOther NAUnassigned NAUnassigned TolypothrixUnassigned NAUnassigned BlautiaUnassigned NAMyoviridae PrevotellaUnassigned DoreaPodoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned DoreaUnassigned IntestinimonasUnassigned NAUnassigned DoreaUnassigned DoreaSiphoviridae BlautiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned EscherichiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned EnterococcusSiphoviridae VeillonellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned OlsenellaUnassigned VeillonellaUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned NASiphoviridae FaecalibacteriumSiphoviridae OscillospiraceaeUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned HelicobacterUnassigned NAUnassigned DoreaUnassigned FirmicutesUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae DesulfotomaculumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned unclassifiedUnassigned RuminococcaceaeUnassigned RuminococcaceaeUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMicroviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned DoreaPodoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned FrankiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ApibacterUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumSiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned BlautiaUnassigned NASiphoviridae unclassifiedUnassigned ButyricicoccusUnassigned BlautiaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned FaecalibacteriumUnassigned ButyricicoccusSiphoviridae GemmigerUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FirmicutesMyoviridae DoreaUnassigned unclassifiedSiphoviridae MicromonosporaSiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAOther SubdoligranulumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ListeriaUnassigned ClostridioidesUnassigned RathayibacterUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned CatenibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned [Ruminococcus]Siphoviridae StreptomycesSiphoviridae NAUnassigned FirmicutesUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcaceaeUnassigned [Ruminococcus]Myoviridae DrancourtellaUnassigned IntestinimonasUnassigned ClostridiaceaeUnassigned MethylophagaUnassigned OlsenellaUnassigned CylindrospermopsisMyoviridae LactobacillusUnassigned RubrivivaxUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned CampylobacterUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned MurdochiellaUnassigned NAMyoviridae PseudoalteromonasMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae CaldicellulosiruptorMyoviridae NAcrAss−like NASiphoviridae SaprospiraSiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae ClostridialesMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ClostridialesMyoviridae NAMyoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned FusobacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae XylanimonasUnassigned NAUnassigned NAcrAss−like NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned ClostridioidesUnassigned NeisseriaMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae ClostridiumUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae SalegentibacterMyoviridae SaprospiraUnassigned NAMyoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae SalegentibacterSiphoviridae NAcrAss−like NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae RuminococcusSiphoviridae RuminococcusMyoviridae StreptococcusSiphoviridae BlautiaMyoviridae PorphyromonasUnassigned NAcrAss−like PrevotellacrAss−like NASiphoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned HelicobacterPodoviridae NAPodoviridae [Clostridium]Unassigned NAcrAss−like PrevotellaCaliciviridae NAUnassigned GabonibacterUnassigned NAUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned BrachyspiraMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned RuminococcusUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae HelicobacterUnassigned NAMyoviridae HelicobacterUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned DoreaOther NAUnassigned NAUnassigned [Ruminococcus]Other NAOther ComamonasUnassigned NAUnassigned NAOther NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned [Ruminococcus]Unassigned EscherichiaUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned NASiphoviridae StreptococcusMyoviridae NAPodoviridae NAUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAOther StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned ParabacteroidesUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned [Clostridium]Unassigned StreptococcusUnassigned SunxiuqiniaMyoviridae NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned NAPodoviridae NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAMyoviridae NAUnassigned LactobacillusUnassigned NAMyoviridae FaecalibacteriumUnassigned NAUnassigned NeisseriaUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned NAUnassigned StreptococcusSiphoviridae NAUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned NAUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned StreptococcusUnassigned NAUnassigned MarinitogaUnassigned NASiphoviridae NAUnassigned PrevotellaUnassigned ClostridiumUnassigned Lactobacillus
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Species:

Macaca mulatta
Sus scrofa


